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RAPPORT SPORTIF
TOURNOI J.E.C. 28 BENJAMIN - DOJO D EPERNON

09-03-

BILAN

Masculins

de MB 41 présent(s)
-38 39 présent(s)
TOTAL 80 présent(s)

Féminines

deFB
TOTAL

42 présent(s)
42 présent(s)

RESULTATS FEMININES
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NOM
DELATRE
CHALOPIN
VAYABOURY
ZITOUNI
MONCEAU
LOUNISSI
BOUICHA
LURIER
TOSSINET
QUATREBOEUFS
ALTAN
MAHAMAT AHMAT
JULIEN
BARRET
AFIF
DELIEU
GRONDIN
BIGAREAU

MARTY
GLORIEUX

GUENIVET
DELACHAUME

TRAVERS

SHAFIEIVAND
ACHIK
ISSA
CONSTANTIN
NANKEU

HURAND
VIATOUR

BEAUCERF
JAVOY
LAMBERT

HALLOUIN

VERGNE
DI BETTA
JoLY
LORDELOT
CHERON
COQUEREL
VERBEURGT

GOMBERT
BAILLY

ALLAIRE
FARCY

RAPPORT SPORTIF

TOURNOI J.E.C. 28 BENJAMIN - DOJO D EPERNON

PRENOM
Anaelle
May Lee
Lya
Leelou
Lorine
Sela
Ines
Enora
Elsa
Elisa
Lya
Zoubeida
Romane
Juliette
Nora
Asmaa
Layana
Chloe

Tea

Miryam

Leanne
Louisia

Atissa
Safiya
Iris
Caelia

Josepha
Naelya

Louane
Lenaig

Leyla
Noeline

Lynda
Romane
Helena
Leida
Lizais
Victoire

Lana
Lou

Norah
Jade

CLUB
J.C.NOGENT LE ROTROU
DOJO BEAUCERON
JUDO CLUB GALLARDON
DREUX A.C.JUDO
JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE
LE DOJO DU COMBRAY (DDC)
DOJO BEAUCERON
ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
JUDO JUJITSU LOUPEEN
JUDO JUJITSU LOUPEEN
J.C.NOGENT LE ROTROU
JUDO JUJITSU LOUPEEN
DREUX A.C.JUDO
JUDO CLUB LUISANTAIS
JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE
LE DOJO DU COMBRAY (DDC)
A.S.T.CHATEAUNEUF

JUDO CLUB DE VOVES

J.C.NOGENT LE ROTROU
ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO AUNEAU

J.C.SENONCHES-FORETS DU
PERCHE

A.M.I.J.EPERNON
A.M.I.J.EPERNON
LE DOJO DU COMBRAY (DDC)
NOGENT-LE-ROI JUDO
JUDO CLUB LUISANTAIS

J.C.NOGENT LE ROTROU

JUDO CLUB DE VOVES
JUDO JUJITSU LOUPEEN
BUDO CLUB CHARTRAIN

J.C.SENONCHES-FORETS DU
PERCHE

JUDO CLUB GALLARDON
A.M.I.J.EPERNON
A.S.T.CHATEAUNEUF
KODOKAN BONNEVAL
JC DUNOIS CHATEAUDUN
DOJO BEAUCERON
LUCE JUDO

JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE

A.S.T.CHATEAUNEUF
DREUX A.C.JUDO

DEPT
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
78
78
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28

28
28

28

28
28
28
28
28

28

28
28
28

28

28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28

28
28

LIGUE
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

IDF
IDF
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

CVL

CVL
CVL

CVL

CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

CVL

CVL
CVL
CVL

CVL

CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

CVL

CVL
CVL

09-03-

PAYS

RESULTATS MASCULINS
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NOM
MALHERBE
BARRE
CHARRAULT
TANGRE
CORNESCU
LENAIN
MONTEIRO

MARTIN
MEUNIER

PESSEY
THOUZEAU
MARINET
PAULET

MARIE LOUISE
HENRIETTE

CORDONNIER
LHOPITEAU
BENOIST
CANDIBA
GAYE
BESSIRARD
GODMER
KAMOUCHI
GODMER
AUZANNEAU
BERNARD
FAUQUET LA
BENYOUCEF-ALI
GUNEY
LESSERTEUR
ROCHART
PERRAIN
CHENEVIERE
SECCHI SORIA
BARCA
PRIME
ROUSSEL
SOUANEF
CATTIN
DETHIER
DIALLO
ZOBIRI
GAROFALO

RAPPORT SPORTIF

TOURNOI J.E.C. 28 BENJAMIN - DOJO D EPERNON

PRENOM

Ethan
Aaron
Soan

Timothe

lon

Nathan

Mateis

Lucas

Timeo
Cyprien
Timeo

Sacha
Rayan

Noe
Hippolyte
Palmyre
Cristian
Djibril
Soan
Louis
Abderrahmane
Achille
Gabriel
Quentin
Liam
Nassim
Hugo
Kenny
Colia
Tim
Tom
Nathanaél
Giuliano
Maral
Ethan
Celyan
Noam
Matheo
Ousmane
Simon

Jordan

CLUB
ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO AUNEAU
KODOKAN BONNEVAL
NOGENT-LE-ROI JUDO
NOGENT-LE-ROI JUDO
A.M.I.J.EPERNON
JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE
JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE

JUDO CLUB GALLARDON

JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE
BUDO CLUB CHARTRAIN
ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES
KODOKAN BONNEVAL

KODOKAN BONNEVAL

AS JUDO HANCHES
SOURS JUDO CLUB
AM.I.J.EPERNON
J.C.BEAUCE
JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE
JUDO CLUB DE VOVES
J.C.BEAUCE
JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE
J.C.BEAUCE
A.S.T.CHATEAUNEUF
A.S.T.CHATEAUNEUF
CLUB OMNISPORTS VERNOUILLET
JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE
ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO AUNEAU
ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO AUNEAU
KODOKAN BONNEVAL
KODOKAN BONNEVAL
ALLIANCE DE DREUX
DREUX A.C.JUDO
DOJO BEAUCERON
J.C.BEAUCE
CHAMPHOL JUDO
ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO AUNEAU
JUDO CLUB DE VOVES
DOJO BEAUCERON
JUDO CLUB LUISANTAIS
ES MAINTENON PIERRES

DEPT

28
28
28
28
28
28

28

28
28
28
28

28

LIGUE
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

CVL

CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

CVL

CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
IDF
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL

09-03-

PAYS
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NOM
MARCON
LOUPET
CLEMENT
DJEBLI
FONTAINE
MAHROUG

DALLE
NGOUNDO

VARRAS

DE ALMEIDA
MATOS

LEROY
BUDANT
GOUMAND
EKOTTO

ESABE
MAKAMBO

ESTEVE
OYERINDE
GONSARD

ROUGET

CASSEGRAIN
BOUTTET
OUKKAL

LANTERI MINET
MOULARD

VULLIRZ
MERCIER
BOREL
WIMART
GRALL
FUCKS
BADOU
BULLOCK

BOUDET
SENGUL

CHOUQI
OYERINDE
FRONTSCHAK
LEJEUNE
LUZOLO TAMBU
BOURGES
LANDU NGOMA
RIEPL

RAPPORT SPORTIF

TOURNOI J.E.C. 28 BENJAMIN - DOJO D EPERNON

PRENOM
Yolann
Maxime

Silas
Salim
Soen

Driss
Gabiriel
Malo
Leo

llane
Ryan
Timeo

Jules
Premice

Nathan
Oyebayo
Tymeo
Yanis
Evan
Jules

Rayan
Coryan

Nolan
Mae
Romaric
Leo
Mae
Martin
Samy
Nael

Ethan

Aissam
Oyebayo
Sohan
Ulysse
Germedi
Gabin
Teya

Valentin

CLUB
ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO AUNEAU
DOJO BEAUCERON
AS JUDO HANCHES
DREUX A.C.JUDO
ES MAINTENON PIERRES
JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO AUNEAU
ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
JUDO JUJITSU LOUPEEN

ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES
ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES
NOGENT-LE-ROI JUDO
JUDO CLUB DE JOUY/ST-PREST

JC DUNOIS CHATEAUDUN

LE DOJO DU COMBRAY (DDC)
ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
J.C.NOGENT LE ROTROU
J.C.NOGENT LE ROTROU
JUDO CLUB DE VOVES
J.C.NOGENT LE ROTROU
DOJO BEAUCERON

KODOKAN BONNEVAL

A.M.I.J.EPERNON
JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE
NOGENT-LE-ROI JUDO
DREUX A.C.JUDO
A.M.I.J.EPERNON
JUDO CLUB GALLARDON
A.M.I.J.EPERNON
JUDO CLUB LUISANTAIS

CLUB OMNISPORTS VERNOUILLET

DREUX A.C.JUDO
ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
ES MAINTENON PIERRES
AS JUDO HANCHES
A.M.I.J.EPERNON
CHAMPHOL JUDO
CLUB OMNISPORTS VERNOUILLET
A.M.I.J.EPERNON

DEPT

28
28
28
28
28

78

28

28
28
28
28

28

28
78
28
28
28
28
28

28

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28

28
78
28
28
28
28
28
28

LIGUE
CvL
CVL
CvL
CVL
CvVL
CVL

CVL

IDF

CVL

CVL
CvL
CVL
CvVL

CVL

CVL
IDF
CVL
CVL
CvVL
CVL
CVL

CvL

CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVL
CVvL
CVL

CVL

CVL
IDF
CvVL
CVL
CvVL
CVL
CvVL
CVL

09-03-

PAYS
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